FLYR_TRIM24_210101EC EC
R-LOC™
16" COVERAGE
16" COVERAGE
12" COVERAGE
16" or 18" COVERAGE
24" COVERAGE
24" COVERAGE

Light Stone LS
Polar PW
PANEL PROFILE TYPE CODE
R-Loc 24 Gauge Ultra RL4(color)
Horizon-Loc 24 Gauge Ultra HL4(color)
 (striated)
Use the panel and color codes below to create the code you need. For example: R-Loc 24 gauge Ultra in Gray would be HL4GA.
COLOR CODES
Ask your sales representative for additional colors.
Horizon-Loc™
CONCEALED FASTENER TRIMS
Unless otherwise noted, all trims are 24ga., hems are 1/2" closed, and angles are 90° or 45°.
Trim subject to change.  A current product guide with dimension, girth and pitch information can be found at centralstatesmfg.com. *Specify pitch when ordering.
ALUMINUM SOFFIT
VENTED - VS
SOLID - SS
RESIDENTIAL FASCIA TRIM
RFT3124
RFT5124
RFT7124
PANEL-LOC PLUS F&J
PFJ4
SOFFIT J-TRIM
SJT4
SOFFIT F ADAPTER
SFA4
F&J ASSEMBLY
SFA4 + JT4
SFA4
JT4
SOFFIT TRIMS
Std. 12' length
Longer lead times may apply.
Product may not be available in all locations.
J-TRIM
JT4
SOFFIT F&J
SFJ4
For aluminum soffit For Panel-Loc Plus™ as soffit
pitch
pitchpitch
OPEN HEM RIDGECAP*
CFRC4
OPEN HEM WIDE RIDGECAP*
CFWRC4
ZEE CLOSURE
HLZC4
CLEAT
HLCL4
VALLEY*
VT14
OPEN HEM VALLEY CLEAT
DRIP EDGE*
RDC4
OPEN HEM FLAT RIDGECAP*
CFFRC4
OPEN HEM VALLEY*
CFVT4
OPEN HEM GAMBREL* OPEN HEM RAKE
CFRA4
OPEN HEM SIDEWALL/ENDWALL*
CFSI4
HLVC4